
{

{

{

{

{

Piano

pp

ppp

pp

Very slow q=66

legato

° ø ø ø ø

ppp

6

ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø

pp p ppp

ø

10

ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø

pp

14

ø ø

p

17

ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø

4

4

10

4

4

4

4

4

10

4

4

4

3

2

4

2

6

4

3

2

4

2

6

4

6

4

4

4

3

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

4

4

3

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

5

4

6

4

3

4

5

4

6

4

6

4

4

4

6

4

4

4

&
∑

Winter Wanderings 2

Janet Graham

&

&

3

3

&

&

”“

&

?

&

“: ;

?

&

?

&
b

n

∑

?

3

3

3

w
ww

˙
˙̇b

˙̇

˙
Œ

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ# ˙ ™
w
w#

wb
˙b ˙b

w
ww
wn

b
nn

w
ww
w

˙
˙̇

˙

™
™
™
™

˙
˙̇

˙

™
™
™
™

ww

˙
˙

˙

˙n

˙
˙
#

˙
˙
#
# Ó Œ

˙n
œb

œ
œn œ#

œ
œn œ#

w

wn œ
œn

#

œ

œn œ

œ

n

œ
œ
b
b

˙̇b
˙

˙

#
˙

˙b
˙

˙
˙
˙̇
˙

b w
ww
w

w
ww
w

wwb
œ

œb œb
œn

œ
œ

˙
˙̇
n
n

˙
˙̇ ™
™
™

˙
˙

˙b ™
™
™ œ

œ
#
#

œ

œb

n œ
œ
#

œ
œ
#
n

˙̇

˙

##
œn ™ œ# ™

˙# œn
œb œ

œ

w
w

wb

n œ
œ

œ ™
™
™ œ

œ

n

™

™ ˙
˙
˙

#
#

˙
˙
˙ ™
™
™

œ# œn
œn

˙ ˙
Œ

˙

˙ ™

™ œ

œ

J

œ
œ ™
™

œ
œ
œ

<#>
<#>

™
™
™

œb ™ œb
œ

œn
œ œ#

˙
˙# œ# œ#

œb

œ
œ
#

™
™ œ

œ
# ™

™ œ
œ ™
™ œ

œ ™

™

˙ ™

œ œ œ#
œn

Œ

œ œ
œn œn œb

œb ˙
˙
˙

b ™
™
™

œ
œ
œ

œn

J

œ

œ# œ#

œ
œ

œ



{

{

{

{

{

pp ppp

20

ø ø ø ø ø ø ø ø

pp
ppp

24

°

26

pp

ppp

pp

27

ø ø ø

ppp

pp

29

ø ø

3

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

3

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

6

4

5

4

3

4

3

4

5

4

2

4

3

4

5

4

2

4

&

#

?

&

3

3

&

<

<
<
<

”“

3

œ
œ

& #

?

<

<
<‘“

&

3

6

œ œn
œ# œ#

&

6

6

6

œ
œ

œ œ#
œ# œn

&

?

œ œb
œb œ

œ# œn
œ œ#

œ

œb œn
≈ Œ

&

<

<

<

”“

6

<
<

<

”“

6œ œb
œ

œn

?

<

<

<

‘“

&

? <
<

<

‘“

&6

œ# œn
œn
œœ# œ#

œ œ

&

<

<

<

”“
6

6

3

&

?

<

<

<

‘“

&

6

6

3

œ
œb ˙

˙
#

œ
œ
#

˙
˙b ™
™

œ
œ
# œ

œ#
#

œ
œ
#
n

œ
œn

Ó

˙
˙
n ˙

˙ ™
™

œ
œ

œn

w
w
b

Œ
œ

œ#
œ# œn

j

œ

j

œ

œ ™
˙œb

j
Ó

œ
˙ ™

œ
œb

˙
˙ ™
™

œ œ

J

˙

œ
œ ™
™

œ ™
‰

‰

˙
˙̇

˙b ™
™
™
™

Œ

œ
˙ ™

œ

j

˙ œ ™
œ ™ ‰

‰

˙̇

˙#

™
™

™

Œ

˙
˙

˙b

Œ
œ# œ œn

œn
‰ Œ

˙
˙

˙b

n
n ˙

˙

˙b

b
™
™
™

˙

˙
˙n

#

Œ

˙

˙
˙b

n

b
˙
˙
˙#

n
#

™
™
™

œn œ#
œn œn

œn œ
œ

R

≈ ≈

œ œn
œ œb

œn œn
‰

˙
˙

˙b

n ˙
˙

˙n

b

™
™
™

≈ ≈

œb œb
œb œb œ# œ

œb œn
œn œb

œn

œ# œn
‰

˙
˙
˙
n
b

˙

˙
˙
#
#

n

™
™
™

2



{

{

{

{

{

pp

31

ø ø

ppp

34

ø

pp

ppp

36

ø ø ø ø

pp

38

(half ped where needed)

ø ø

ppp

ppp
ppp

pp

ppp

40

ppp

ø

pp

ø

ppp

pp

ø ø

2

4

3

8

4

4

2

4

3

8

4

4

3

8

5

4

3

8

5

4

5

4

4

4

5

4

4

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

6

4

5

4

6

4

&

6

6 6 3

”“

&

?

6

6

6 ‘“

&

<
<

<

“: ;

?

&

6

6

6

? <

<

<

“: ;

&

?

3

6 6 3

&
<

<

”“

6

3

? <
<

<
36

&

3

3

6

6

6

?

36
6

6

3

&

<
<

<

<

<
<

6

?
<

<

<

<

<

3

6

5

œn œ
œ œ

œ#
œ
œb

R
≈
œn
œ# œ

œ
œb œn

œ

≈ ≈

œn

R œn œn
œb ˙

˙

˙b

˙
˙

˙b

n
n

‰ ≈

œ
œn œ#

œ œ# ≈ œn œ#
œ# œ

R
≈

œ œn

œb
œb œn

R

≈

˙
˙
˙

n
#

˙
˙
˙
n
b

˙
˙
˙b

œ œn
œ œ#

œ# œn œb
œ ≈ œn œ#

œ#

œn œ#
œ# œn œ#

œn ‰

˙
˙
˙#

n
# ‰

œ œn
œb œn œn

œb
œn œb

œn

œ

R

≈ ≈ œ#
œ# œn œn œ

œn

˙
˙

˙

#
œ
œ#

# ™
™ œ

œn

#

™

™ ˙

˙b

n

‰
œ# œ#

œn
œn œ

œ# œn

œ#
≈

˙

˙

b
œ

œn

b ™

™

œ
œn

b ™
™ ˙

˙
˙
n

b

≈

œ œ
œn œn

œn œ#

R
≈ ≈ ‰

œb œn
œb œn

œn œ#
œn œn œb

œ œb
œb œn œn ≈ ‰

œn
œn œ

œb œn
œ# œ# œn

≈ ‰

œ

œ

n

b ™

™
œ
œœ

n

nn ™
™
™

œ
œ œ

œ# œ# œ ‰™
œ# œ#

œ œ# œ#
œn
œb œ

œb

‰

œn
œ œ œ œn

≈ ‰
œ
œ

œ

n

b ™
™
™

œ
œ

œ

b

n ™
™
™

˙
˙

˙n

#

™
™
™

≈

œ œ
œn œb

œ œn

Œ

˙

˙
˙n

b

œ

Œ

Œ

Œ

œ

œ

™

™

œ œ
œn
™
™
œ

˙
˙

˙

n
#

™
™
™

‰ ≈

œ œ#
œ# œn

œb œ
œb œn

˙

˙# ≈
œ œ

œ œ
œ

œn

# ™

™

œ

œn

# ™

™

3



{

{

{

{

{

pp

pp ppp

poco rit. Slower

q=48

42

ø ø

ppp

ø

pp ppp
pp ppp

sim.

45

ø ø ø ø

48

ø ø ø ø ø ø

51

ø ø ø ø ø

54

ø ø ø ø

3

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

4

4

5

4

7

4

4

4

5

4

7

4

4

4

3

4

4

4

3

4

3

4

3

4

3

2

3

4

3

4

3

2

3

2

7

4

3

2

7

4

&

5

?

&
∑

&

&
∑

∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏

&

∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏∏

∏∏∏∏

&

∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏

&

&

∏∏
∏∏
∏

&

&

∏∏
∏∏ ∏∏∏∏∏

Œ

œ

œ

n ™

™ œœ
œ
™
™

Œ

œ ≈ œn

œb
œœ

œ Œ œ œ œ#
œ œ

Œ Œ Œ œ œ œ

œ

œb ™
™

œ
œb

J

˙
˙ Œ Œ

˙

˙
˙n

#

™
™
™

œb
œb

œn œn

œn œb
‰ Œ

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ

#
#

œ œ œ Œ



œ

œ

#

j

œ

œ œ



œ

œ

j

œ#
œ œ œ

œœ

œn Œ Œ Ó 
œ
œ

j
˙

Œ 
œ
œ#

j

œœ

œ

™
™
™

œœ
œ#

™
™
™ Œ

Œ œ Œ

œ
œ

œ#

n
n

œ œ Œ

œ
œ

œ

b

n

b

œ œ œ

œœ

œœ

#

##

n

™
™
™
™

œ ™ œ œœ ™
™



œ

œ#

#

j

˙
Œ

œœ
œœn

#

n
#

Œ Œ


œ
œ

n

j

œœ##
œ
œ

œ

# ‰

œ

œ
œn

#

j

œ

œ
œ

™

™
™

œœ

œn

##

j

˙̇

˙

™
™

™ Œ

‰ œ ™ œ œœ ™
™ ‰

œœ

œb

n

™
™
™

œ œœ ™
™ ‰ œ

J

œ ‰ œ

J



œ

œ

#

j

˙# Œ

˙
˙
˙
n
b

Œ
œœ## œ

œ#
n

œ
œ#

œ œœ ™
™ œœ Œ

œœb

œ

œb
œœ

œn ™ œ œœ œœ

œ

œ

œ

œb

œ
œ
b
b

˙

˙
˙n

b
œœ

œb

b ™
™
™

œœ#

J

œœ ™
™

œœ
œ
œ
#

nn

j

˙̇

˙
˙

˙

˙
˙b

n œ

œ
œ

j

‰ Œ

4



{

{

{

{

{

56

ø

57

ø ø

rit. 

58

ø ø

ppp
pp ppp pp

ppp

A tempo

q=48

60

° ø ø

pp ppp
ppp

62

ø

pp

ø ø

7

4

6

4

7

4

6

4

6

4

6

4

5

4

5

4

5

4

3

2

3

4

4

4

5

4

3

2

3

4

4

4

&

&

& <

<
<

&

∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏

&

”“

&

? ∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏

<

<
<

∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏∏
∏

&

&

∏∏
∏∏

6

”“

3

3

&

∏∏∏∏∏

<

<

<

6 3

& ∏∏
∏∏
∏

”“

3 3

&

∏∏∏∏ ∏∏
∏∏
∏

∏∏∏∏∏

∏∏
∏∏

œ
œ
n

™
™

œb

J

˙
œb

œb œ
œn

Œ ‰

œœ#n

J

˙

˙
˙b

n ™
™
™ ‰ œn œœ œœ œ# œœ œœ

œ
œœ
œ œœœ

œœ<#>
™
™

œœ#n

J

œœ
œ

œn

# œ

œ
œœ ™
™ œ

œ

œn

b

J

‰


œ
œ

b

j

œœ

J

˙̇

œ# œœn œœ
œ

œœ
œ œœœ ™™

™

œ

œ
œb

n

b

j

œ
œ

œ
œ
b
b œ

œb

œ
œn œ

œb œ
œ
n
n œ

œ
#
n œ

œn œ
œ
#
n Œ

œ
œœb

n
b

™
™
™

œ
œ
#

J

œ
œ

œœnn
œ

œ#

n
œ
œn

œ

œ

#

#

œ# œ

w

w
w<b>

<b>

œ

œ
œ

Œ

œ
œ
œb ™
™
™

‰ Œ Œ

˙

˙

® œn œn
œn œ œ œ

J ® œ œ#
œ# ˙# ™

˙̇

˙
˙

n
bn

≈

œn
œ œn œ

≈‰ œ œ
œb Œ œœb

j

Œ

® œ œb
œb
œn œ œ

j ® œb œb
œ ˙ ™ ˙

˙
˙
n
b

≈ ≈≈ œb œb ≈‰ ≈ œb
œn

Œ Œ

˙
˙
˙

#

#
#

œn ™ œ ™
œn

œ
œ œ œ œ œœ œb œ œn ˙ ®œ œ

œœ
œ œn

œ#

Œ Œ

˙̇

˙n

nn

Œ Ó

œœ

œœ

#

##


œ#

j

˙̇nn
œ
œ
œœ

#

n

˙̇

˙
˙n

b

#
n

®œ œn œn œ œb
œ

œn

Œ Œ

5



{

{

{

{

pp

ppp

pp

ppp

65

ø ø ø ø

pp

ppp

69

pp

ppp

° ø ø ø ø

pp

71

ø ø ø ø ø

pp ppp
pppp

molto rit. 

73

ø

4

4

3

2

9

8

4

4

3

2

4

4

3

2

9

8

4

4

3

2

3

2

4

4

5

4

3

2

4

4

5

4

5

4

7

4

4

4

5

4

7

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

&

∏∏∏∏∏

”“

∏∏
∏∏

& ∏∏
∏∏

3

∏∏
∏∏

&

&

∏∏
∏∏
∏

3

?

&

3

3

?

&

&

U

”“

&

˙
˙

˙n

b

Ó

ww

ww#n
Ó


œn

j

˙
˙
˙̇
#

Œ œb

œb œb
œb ™

œb ™ Œ

˙
˙
˙b

œ
œ
œ
œ œ

œ œb
œb
œb œ

œ
Ó


œb

j

˙
˙
˙
n

˙̇

˙̇n

## œœ

œœ

j

‰
œ

j

˙̇nn

Œ



œb
œn

˙
Œ

œ
œ
n œ

œ
n

œ
œ
#

˙
˙#

œ
œ

œ œb
œb œn œ#

œ œ

˙
˙
˙ œ#

œ# œ# œn ™
œb

j

˙
˙b

œ
œ

œ œn
œn œ#

œn œ#
œ

œn

œ œ ™ œ œ œn
œ œ 

œ

j

œ ™
œ ™ œ œ

j

œ œ œ œ

œ
œ

œ

n

#

n

œ#
œn œ#

œ#

œ
œ

œ

n

n

# Ó Ó

œœ

œ

b œœ
œ

œœ
œ

œœbb ˙̇
˙n

b

w# œn

œ œ
œ œ

œ œ#

œ
w

Œ
˙̇

˙n

## ™
™

™

ww

w

ww

w

6


